Inventarisnummer 33 Landgericht

NAAM VOORNAMEN BLZNR
033
034
Aa, van der
G.J.
007
Agterhuis
J.
019
Jan
007
010
031
Bomer
Egberta
019

Boogh, van der
nn

007
Boogh, van der F.Z.
F.
007
Bruins
J.
001
005
009
019
031
033
Jan
003
021
Camphuis
H.
019
Charles
Hendrik

DATA

26-2-1811
26-2-1811

24-12-1809

1-5-1810

24-12-1809
3-5-1810
20-2-1811

25-6-1810

24-12-1809

24-12-1809

10-8-1809
21-11-1809
3-5-1810
1-5-1810
20-2-1811
20-2-1811

26-8-1809
8-10-1810

1-5-1810

LOKATIE

Buurse marke
Buurse marke

Groningen

De stukken zijn op microfilm raadpleegbaar

maandag 8 januari 2024

FUNKTIE

Keurnoot

Ass.

Keurnoot

Assess.

Keurnoot
Assessor
Assessor
Ass.
Assess.
Keurnoot

Keurnoot
Assessor
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NAAM

Croeg, Junior

Crumme

Dapper

Diederich

Getkate

Gollenbeeke

Greve

VOORNAMEN

AW.

Casper

nn

ME.

And.

Antonij

W.P.C.
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005

005

013

016

019

019

001
003
005
009
033

021

025

003
005
007
009
011
013
015
017
019
019
021

BLZNR

DATA
21-11-1809

21-11-1809

1-5-1810

1-5-1810

25-6-1810

1-5-1810

10-8-1809
26-8-1809
21-11-1809
3-5-1810
20-2-1811

8-10-1810

25-1-1811

26-8-1809
21-11-1809
24-12-1809

3-5-1810
3-5-1810
1-5-1810
1-5-1810
1-5-1810
25-6-1810
1-5-1810
8-10-1810

LOKATIE

Haarlem

Scheerenbeek

Scheerenbeek
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FUNKTIE

Pr.

Keurnoot
Keurnoot
Assessor
Assessor
Keurnoot

Assessor

Assessor

Rigter
Richter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter

Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Rigter
Richter
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Inventarisnummer 33 Landgericht

NAAM VOORNAMEN BLZNR DATA LOKATIE FUNKTIE
023 15-10-1810
023 15-10-1810 Richter
025 25-1-1811 Richter
026 25-1-1811 Rigter
029 17-2-1811 Richter
031 20-2-1811 Richter
033 20-2-1811 Rigter
035 26-2-1811 Richter

Groothuis

nn

007 24-12-1809 Groningen

Hasselo
J.
019 1-5-1810
Heegde, ter
G.
003 26-8-1809
Heek, van
G.J.
015 1-5-1810 Assessor
Hemeken
Didericus
019 25-6-1810
nn
019 25-6-1810
Hesselink
Anneken
001 10-8-1809
Hendrina
001 10-8-1809
Willem
001 10-8-1809 Amsterdam
Heuw, ten
Gradus
003 26-8-1809
003 26-8-1809 Crim. Geregtshof
Jan
003 26-8-1809

Hofste Jan Harms Zoon
Gerrit
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Inventarisnummer 33 Landgericht

NAAM VOORNAMEN BLZNR DATA LOKATIE FUNKTIE
010 3-5-1810 Gronouw
Jordaan
JH
033 20-2-1811 Haaksbergen Procureur
Kaijser
A.
019 1-5-1810
Anna Maria
019 1-5-1810
Coenraad
019 1-5-1810 Deventer
Kirch
Fw.
031 20-2-1811 Fabr. Bomzij
Kok
Philip
001 10-8-1809
Kronenberg
HG.
029 17-2-1811 Deventer Advocaat Dr.
Kuile, ter
Coenraad
025 25-1-1811
nn
025 25-1-1811
Lamterkink
Arend
023 15-10-1810 Assessor
Lazonder
J.
005 21-11-1809 Amsterdam
L.
005 21-11-1809 Amsterdam
Lippinkhoff
Geertjen
003 26-8-1809
Lochem, van
J.

005 21-11-1809
Lochem, van Junior
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NAAM VOORNAMEN BLZNR DATA LOKATIE FUNKTIE
J.

005 21-11-1809
Loorman/Wijk, van

G.
025 25-1-1811 Wageningen Procureur
Nijenhuis
C.
013 1-5-1810 Scheerenbeek
Christiaan
016 1-5-1810 Scheerenbeek
QOostendorp
nn
025 25-1-1811 Wageningen
Teunis
025 25-1-1811 Wageningen
Passchen
Abraham
023 15-10-1810
Abram.
021 8-10-1810
Gerrid
023 15-10-1810
Gerrit
021 8-10-1810
Pennink
G.
021 8-10-1810 Proc.
Planten
Derk
029 17-2-1811
Pol, ten
G.B.
021 8-10-1810 Mr.
Poppe
nn
007 24-12-1809 Groningen
Racer
JW.

033 20-2-1811 Oldenzaal Advocaat
Riemsdijk, van
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NAAM

Roelvink

Schoolkate

Schophuis

Smit

Stenvers

Stroink

Takke

Teesink

Verstege

Vrijler
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VOORNAMEN BLZNR

J.

023
Gerrit

025
G.

023
Hend.

013
Hendrik

015
J.

013
Jannes

015
G. L.

001
Hendrina

009
Joan

007

007
Jurrien

007
Frederik

029
Jannes

029
JA.

009
Jannes

DATA

15-10-1810

25-1-1811

15-10-1810

1-5-1810

1-5-1810

1-5-1810

1-5-1810

10-8-1809

3-5-1810

24-12-1809

24-12-1809

24-12-1809

17-2-1811

17-2-1811

3-5-1810

LOKATIE

Amsterdam

Esmarkte
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FUNKTIE

Advocaad

Assessor

Assessor

Fabrikeur

Fabrikeur

Assess.

Assess.
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NAAM VOORNAMEN BLZNR
015
Warnaars
J.H.
003
Wellekens
F.
031

Wijk, van/Loorman

G.
Wolferink

Hendrikus
Zegerius

Everh.
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025

033

031

DATA
1-5-1810

26-8-1809

20-2-1811

25-1-1811

20-2-1811

20-2-1811

LOKATIE FUNKTIE
Assessor

Almelo

Amsterdam

Wageningen Procureur

Are Molen, Alsteede

Amsterdam
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